MASON COUNTY UTILITIES & WATER USE

CITY OF MASON

Courthouse

Historical Bldg

Library

Courthouse Annex

Law Enforcement Bldg/Up
Law Enforcement Bldg/Down
Jail

Ambulance Bldg

CENTRAL TX ELEC COOP
Airport

Road & Bridge

Total

Elec. Usage
5680

5840

4884

0

1099

2496

3337

1625

1157
688
26806

Couthouse includes sprinkler system

Law Enforcement Bldg Upstairs includes Jail water usage

Cost
$692.53
$711.78
$596.77

$11.00
$141.41
$309.48
$410.66
$204.69

$176.25
$102.01
$3,356.58

Water
1329
8580

12515
6522
19170
1243

336

49695



Cost
$44.53
$34.13
S42.44
$30.84
$58.41
$22.39

$22.00

$254.74



