1	a	n	-1	1 :
	a		_	

CITY OF MASON	Elec. Usage	Cost	Water
Courthouse	5680	\$692.53	1329
Historical Bldg	5840	\$711.78	8580
Library	4884	\$596.77	12515
Courthouse Annex	0	\$11.00	6522
Law Enforcement Bldg/Up	1099	\$141.41	19170
Law Enforcement Bldg/Down	2496	\$309.48	1243
Jail	3337	\$410.66	
Ambulance Bldg	1625	\$204.69	336
CENTRAL TX ELEC COOP			
Airport	1157	\$176.25	
Road & Bridge	688	\$102.01	
Total	26806	\$3,356.58	49695

Couthouse includes sprinkler system Law Enforcement Bldg Upstairs includes Jail water usage

Cost

\$44.53

\$34.13

\$42.44

\$30.84

\$58.41

\$22.39

\$22.00

\$254.74